MAISL 2023-2024 6™ Grade Boys 11/12/2023 FINAL) Adjusted 11/28/2023 Wl Show Make Ups

Website - www,maislathletics.org

Basketball Commissioner: Chris Hagen 608-443-6479

MAISL Commissioner:

Michael Schultz 608 575-1215 Email: maisl@hotmail.com
SNOW Number 608-845-2333 (This message is updated first, before the internet.)

Fri. December 1

St. James
6:00 13-14

Sat. December 2
ALCS - HS
11:30 1 2
MCDS
12:30 6-8
3:.00 8-15
Queen of Peace
10:00 9-12
Sacred Hearis
11:45 4-10
St. James
10:30 11-13
11:45 14-15
1:00 5-7

Fri. December 8
St. Dennis
7:15 1-11

Sat. December 9
Blessed Sacrament
9:15 3-13
High Point
9:154-5
Sacred Hearts
2:00 6-10
MCDS
12:30 8-12
Queen of Peace
11:30 9-11
St. Johns

‘B002-14
9:15 1-14
Westside Christian
2:159-15

Sun.December 10
Queen of Peace
2:156-9
St. Johns
1:00 7-13

Fri. January 5

St. Johns

5:00 12-14
6:15 5-6

7:30 11-14

Westside Christian

5:00 1-15

7:30 2-15

Sat. January 6
Queen of Peace
10:30 1-9
6 2-8 0
St. Dennis
9:157-12
Sun. January 7
EdgeDome
4:45 4-8
Sacred Hearts
1:15 8-10
St. Johns
12:00 4-14
1:15 6-7
2:30 11-15

Fri. January 12
Blessed Sacrament

Sun. January 14

Blessed Sacrament

NN T 0O

January 17th MAISL
NIGHT AT Edgewood
College Women’s
Basketball

Fri. January 19
High Point
7:00 3-5
St. James
6:15 8-13

Sat. January 20
Immaculate Heart
11:15 1-6
44626
Queen of Peace
11:30 9-14
12:45 8-9
St. Dennis
9:00 5-11
10:15 4-7
11: 30 3-11

Q 15 243
Westside Chnstlan

9:15 12-15
11:45 10-15

Sun. January 21
Sacred Hearts
12:00 10-13

January 21% Snow
Date at Westside
Christian

January 24th MAISL
NIGHT AT Edgewood
College Men’s
Basketball

Fri. January 26
Westside Christian
5:00 5-15
6:15 7-11

Sat. January 27
ALCS - MS
12:00 1-4
1:15 2-4
Edgewood High
School - Wilke
12:00 3-12
1:15 8-14
2:30 7-10

Sun. January 28
Queen of Peace
4:30 3-9

February 2nd
Snow Date at S5t
Francis Xavier

Fri. February 2
St. Johns
6:00 1-12
7:156-14

‘Westside Christian'

815231
7:30 4-15

Sat. February 3
ALCS- MS
8:00 1-7
9:15 1-8
4330 2-7)
ALCS-HS
100 2-81
Sacred Hearts
9:15 3-10
11:45 5-10
St Dennis
11:45 4-11
St Francis
8:00 6-12

Sun February 4

Edgewood HS -
Wilke

3:459-13

Fri. February 9
Immaculate Heart
7:006-13

Sat. February 10
Blessed Sacrament
10:30 3-6
MCDS
11:15 8-11
Queen of Peace
3:155-9
St. James
9:15 12-13
10:30 4:00 7-15
1145 215 10-14

Sun. February 11
Sacred Hearts
2:15 10-11
3:30 10-12

‘Fri. February 16
High Point

5,45 2*%2 i
Sat. February 17
ALCS - HS
9:15 4-9
10:30 3-7
Sacred Hearts
10:15 5-8
11:30 1-10
2:00 3-14
St. Dennis
11:452-11

Fri. February 23
Westside Christian
5:00 3-15
6:15 4-12
7:30 6-11
Sat. February 24
ALCS - HS
1:00 2:—1‘5 1-13

‘9‘152»*‘10\
3:307-9

March 1% - 3rd
League Tournament @
St. John the Baptist &
Heritage Elementary -
Waunakee

1 — Abundant Life Christian -
Red
2~Abundar

1t Life Ghristian -

3 — Blessed Sacrament
4 — Edgewood Campus
5 — High Point Christian
— Immaculate Heart
7 — Lighthouse Christian
8 — Madison Country Day
9 — Queen of Peace
10 — Sacred Hearts
11 — St. Dennis
12 — 8t. Francis Xavier
13 — St. James
14 — St. John the Baptist
15 — Westside Christian
School




